SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
LIFE SCIENCES
“HMP” Turbine Flowmeter
Product Information - HMP
Introduction
The “HMP” series turbine flowmeter is suited for applications that require an
economical and accurate measurement solution. The “HMP” is designed using
the proven method of monitoring the rotation of a turbine rotor in a flowing

2LIFE SCIENCES
05046 / 2.0 / 2015-03-20 / BK / NA
Specifications | Order Information
Specifications
ENVIRONMENT
Fluid Temperature Range: 0 - 149°C (32 - 300°F)
Maximum Fluid Pressure:  10.3 Bar (150 psi) max
Maximum Fluid Viscosity: 100 cps max
Ambient Temperature Range: HTS1000: -40 - 79°C (-40 - 175°F)
HT75000: -54 - 107°C (-65 - 225°F)
Accuracy: ± .5% of rate over specified range
Repeatability: ± .1% of rate
Flow Ranges: HMP-075: 18.5-65 LPM(5-17 GPM)
HMP-100: 26.5-265 LPM(7-70 GPM)
HMP-150: 49-492 LPM(13-130 GPM)
HMP-200: 94-946 LPM(25-250 GPM)
Cleaning Methods: CIP/SIP/Autoclave @ 149°C (300°F)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sanitary Connections: 1”, 1 1/2” and 2” Tri-Clamp®
Gasket Material: PTFE Polytetrafluoroethylene